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Date Start End Event Name Location School Dismiss
Tue 12/05/2017 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball @ Willows Prep Willows Prep Willows Prep 

The Overlake School 2:35 pm
Fri 12/08/2017 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball @ St. Thomas St. Thomas School St. Thomas School

The Overlake School 2:35 pm
Thu 01/11/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball vs. Cedar Park

(FHN)
Field House Overlake North
Court

The Overlake School
Cedar Park Christian

Thu 01/18/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball @ St. Thomas St. Thomas School St. Thomas School
The Overlake School

Thu 01/25/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball vs. Seattle
Academy (FHS)

Field House Overlake South
Court

Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Tue 01/30/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball @ Eastside Prep Eastside Prep Eastside Prep
The Overlake School 2:20 pm

Wed 01/31/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball vs. Northwest
(FHS)

Field House Overlake South
Court

Northwest
The Overlake School

Thu 02/01/2018 3:30 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Gold Basketball vs. Jewish Day School
(FHS)

Field House Overlake South
Court

The Overlake School

Tue 02/06/2018 3:15 pm 4:15 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball @ UPrep University Prep The Overlake School
University Prep

1:55 pm

Thu 02/15/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls D3 Gold Basketball vs. Bush (FHN) Field House Overlake North
Court

The Bush School
The Overlake School


